
Delivery Details for Full Size Vans

(2) Vans delivered to:
Buffalo Psychiatric Center
400 Forest Ave
Buffalo, NY 14213
Contact - John Warnes (716) 816-2506, John.Warnes@omh.ny.gov

(1) Van delivered to:
Creedmoor Psychiatric Center
79-25 Winchester Blvd.
Queens Village, NY 11427
Contact - Andrew Fedoryk, (718) 264-5604, Andrew.Fedoryk@omh.ny.gov

(4) Vans delivered to:
Pilgrim Psychiatric Center
998 Crooked Hill Road
W. Brentwood, NY 11717
Contact - Donna Becker, (631) 761-3258, Donna.Becker@omh.ny.gov

(1) Van delivered to:
South Beach Psychiatric Center
777 Seaview Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10305
Contact - John Jimenez, (718) 667-2696, John.Jimenez@omh.ny.gov

(2) Vans delivered to:
St. Lawrence Psychiatric Center
One Chimeny Point Drive
Odgensburg, NY 13669
Contact - Russ Tuttle or Mike Faust, (315) 541-2400, Russell.Tuttle@omh.ny.gov / Michael.Faust@omh.ny.g

(2) Vans delivered to:
Revitalization Team@ Creedmoor
80-45 Winchester Blvd
Bldg. 78
Queens Village, NY 11427
Contact - Roger Hackshaw, (718) 264-3322, Roger.Hackshaw@omh.ny.gov

(1) Van delivered to:
Revitalization Team@ Rockland
140 Old Orangeburg Road
Bldg. 58
Orangeburg, NY 10962
Contact - Anthony Romero, (347) 398-7158, Anthony.Romero@omh.ny.gov
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